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CRICKET

MARITZ
.

vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL

URG COLLEGE

ollures =

9 & 10 February 2024

9 February
Team Opposition
3rd DHS
4th DHS
14D DHS
14F DHS E

14G Westville G

10 February

Ist DHS
2nd DHS
5th DHS
16A DHS
16B DHS
16C DHS
15A DHS
158 DHS
15C DHS
15D DHS
15E DHS
14A DHS

- 14B DHS

S"EACl DHs

14E Hilton 14C

Venue
Barns'

[Away ] Theobald
Oval

Nicholson's
Lamond's

[Away] Commons
2

Goldstone's

[Away] Theobald
Oval
[Away] Danville
Park 1

Collegians PMB
UKZN 1
Lamond'’s

Barns'
UKZN 2
Lamond's
Leach's

[Away] Danville
Park 2

Snow's
Nicholson'’s
Leach's

[Away] Lombard

Time
14:30 - 17:30
14:30 - 17:30

14:30 - 17:30
14:30 - 17:30
14:30 - 17:30

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00

09:00 - 12:00

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 14:00
13:00 - 16:00

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 14:00
09:00 - 12:00
13:00 - 16:00
09:00 - 12:00

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 14:00
09:00 -12:00
09:00 - 12:00

Coach
McKean
vd Kruit

Botha
Abrahams

Maistry

Coutts RK
Coutts RJ

Nouboth

Fourie / Mc Cabe
Myburgh / Bremner
Bharath

Sinclair / Barnard
Morolong / Cloete
Barbour
Taljaard
Shange

Kajee / Brokensha
Gonlag / Stopford
Pillay
Maistry

Format
20
20

20
20
20

50
50

20

50
30
20

50
30
20
20
20




MARITZ

9 February

Team Opponent
7th Heron Bridge
8th Alex 2nd
16F Carter

15F/G MCS

10 February

Team Opponent
Ist DHS
2nd DHS
3rd DHS
4th DHS
5th DHS
6th DHS
16A DHS
16B DHS
16C DHS
16D DHS
16E DHS
15A DHS
15B DHS
15C DHS
15D DHS
15E DHS
15G Northwood
14A DHS
14B DHS
14C DHS

14D DHS
14E DHS

14F

9 & 10 February 2024

Northwood

Venue
College
College

College
College

Venue
College
College
College
College
College
College

College
College
College
College
College

College
College
College
College
College
College

College
College
College
College
College
College

Time
15:00
16:00

16:00
15:00

Time
13:15
12:00
11:00
12:00
11:00
12:00

10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
12:00

09:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
09:00

08:00
09:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:00

Court
APH 1
APH 1

APH 2
APH2

Court
APH]1
APH]1
APH]1
APH2
Outdoor 1
Outdoor 1

APH]1

APH2

APH2
Outdoor 2
Outdoor 2

APH]1
APH2
Outdoor2
Outdoor 2
Outdoor 2
Tennis 1

APH1
APH2
Outdoor 1
Outdoor 1
Outdoor 1
Tennis 1

URG COLLEGE

dlures =

vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL

Coach
Majozi
Shongwe L

Ntsele J
Dladla

Coach
Siwila S
Henman C
Siwila M
Ngcobo M
Sithole Z
Mdladla

Siwila S
Mtshatsha Z
Luthuli L
Zakwe K
Mkhize L

Tshabalala T
Goddard B
Nhlabathi L
Ntenezi H

Shange S
Soorju S

Wilcock J
Monakali B
Ntsele J
Budhoo A
Joshua D
Shezi L




MARITZBURG COLLEGE
K w?fireg“

vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL
7 February 2024

Team Opposition Venue Time Coach
Ist DHS College - Long Course 16:45  Sherriff 4 /==
2nd DHS College - Short Course 16:00 Warr 4 x 8 running

3rd DHS College - Short Course 14:45 Greyling 4 x 6 running
15A DHS College - Short Course 16:00 Stoute 4 x 8 running
15B DHS College - Short Course 14:45 Sparrow 4 X 6 running
14A DHS College - Short Course 15:20 Smorfitt 4 x 8 running

14B  Merchiston College - Short Course 1410  Smorfitt 4 x 5 running



