

### **MARITZBURG COLLEGE**

# Lixtures

#### vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL 9 & 10 February 2024

Venue

Barns'



**Format** 

20

Coach

McKean

# CRICKET

	4th	DHS	[Away ] Theobald Oval	14:30 - 17:30	vd Kruit	20		
	14D	DHS	Nicholson's	14:30 - 17:30	Botha	20		
	14F	DHS E	Lamond's	14:30 - 17:30	Abrahams	20		
	14G	Westville G	[Away] Commons 2	14:30 - 17:30	Maistry	20		
	10 February							
	1st	DHS	Goldstone's	09:00 - 17:00	Coutts RK	50		
	2nd	DHS	[Away] Theobald Oval	09:00 - 17:00	Coutts RJ	50		
	5th	DHS	[Away] Danville Park 1	09:00 - 12:00	Nouboth	20		
	16A	DHS	Collegians PMB	09:00 - 17:00	Fourie / Mc Cabe	50		
	16B	DHS	UKZN 1	09:00 - 14:00	Myburgh / Bremner	30		
7	16C	DHS	Lamond's	13:00 - 16:00	Bharath	20		
ľ	15A	DHS	Barns'	09:00 - 17:00	Sinclair / Barnard	50		
4	15B	DHS	UKZN 2	09:00 - 14:00	Morolong / Cloete	30		
g	15C	DHS	Lamond's	09:00 - 12:00	Barbour	20		
	15D	DHS	Leach's	13:00 - 16:00	Taljaard	20		
	15E	DHS	[Away] Danville Park 2	09:00 - 12:00	Shange	20		
4	14A	DHS	Snow's	09:00 - 17:00	Kajee / Brokensha	50		
1	14B	DHS	Nicholson's	09:00 - 14:00	Gonlag / Stopford	30		
1	14C	DHS	Leach's	09:00 - 12:00	Pillay	20		
76	14E	Hilton 14C	[Away] Lombard	09:00 - 12:00	Maistry	20		
1								

Time

14:30 - 17:30



9 February

Team 3rd Opposition

DHS

#### MARITZBURG COLLEGE



BASKETBALL



#### 9 & 10 February 2024

	O Fahmam.							
	9 Febru	February						
	Team	Opponent	Venue Time		Court	Coach		
	7th	Heron Bridge	College	15:00	APH 1	Majozi		
	8th	8th Alex 2nd		16:00 APH 1		Shongwe L		
	16F	Carter	College	16:00	APH 2	Ntsele J		
	15F/G	15F/G MCS		15:00	APH2	Dladla		
	10 Febr	uary						
Team		Opponent	Venue	Time	Court	Coach		
	1st	DHS	College	13:15	APH1	Siwila S		
	2nd	DHS	College	12:00	APH1	Henman C		
	3rd	DHS	College	11:00	APH1	Siwila M		
	4th	DHS	College	12:00	APH2	Ngcobo M		
	5th	DHS	College	11:00	Outdoor 1	Sithole Z		
	6th	DHS	College	12:00	Outdoor 1	Mdladla		
	16A	DHS	College	10:00	APH1	Siwila S		
	16B	DHS	College	10:00	APH2	Mtshatsha Z		
	16C	DHS	College	11:00	APH2	Luthuli L		
	16D	DHS	College	11:00	Outdoor 2	Zakwe K		
	16E	DHS	College	12:00	Outdoor 2	Mkhize L		
	15A	DHS	College	09:00	APH1	Tshabalala T		
	15B	DHS	College	08:00	APH2	Goddard B		
	15C	DHS	College	08:00	Outdoor2	Nhlabathi L		
1	15D	DHS	College	09:00	Outdoor 2	Ntenezi H		
	15E	DHS	College	10:00	Outdoor 2	Shange S		
	15G	Northwood	College	09:00	Tennis 1	Soorju S		
	14A	DHS	College	08:00	APH1	Wilcock J		
1	14B	DHS	College	09:00	APH2	Monakali B		
1	14C	DHS	College	08:00	Outdoor 1	Ntsele J		
d	14D	DHS	College	09:00	Outdoor 1	Budhoo A		
1	14E	DHS	College	10:00	Outdoor 1	Joshua D		
1	14F	Northwood	College	10:00	Tennis 1	Shezi L		
	9.5							

#### **MARITZBURG COLLEGE**





## vs DURBAN HIGH SCHOOL 7 February 2024

Team	Opposition	Venue	Time	Coach	
1st	DHS	College - Long Course	16:45	Sherriff	4 DEO FRETUS
2nd	DHS	College - Short Course	16:00	Warr	4 x 8 running
3rd	DHS	College - Short Course	14:45	Greyling	4 x 6 running
15A	DHS	College - Short Course	16:00	Stoute	4 x 8 running
15B	DHS	College - Short Course	14:45	Sparrow	4 x 6 running
14A	DHS	College - Short Course	15:20	Smorfitt	4 x 8 running
14B	Merchiston	College - Short Course	14:10	Smorfitt	4 x 5 running

